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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

 - Under 11 Boys Stage 1 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Jake Monks BingleyHar     5:12
  2 George Browne RotherhamH  A     5:14
  3 Luke Carrington EastCheshi  A     5:18
  4 Elliot Briscoe BarnsleyAC  A     5:19
  5 Josh Garrone StockportH  A     5:20
  6 J Sadlertownsend Keighley&C  A     5:20
  7 Charlie Parker Rothwell&D     5:26
  8 Ben Grantham WirralAc     5:30
  9 Rocco Hughes BarnsleyAC  B     5:34
 10 Jamie Barber SalfordHar  A     5:37
 11 Tom White LongwoodHa     5:39
 12 Luke Stables RotherhamH  B     5:41
 13 William Wright DerbyAC  A     5:42
 14 Elliott Reed CityOfShef     5:49
 15 Finlay Goddard SaleHarrie     5:51
 16 Finlay Pettie Macclesfie     5:54
 17 Charlie Roebuck Hallamshir  A     5:55

 18 Hugo Cullen DoncasterA     5:57
 19 Harry Gilligan HolmfirthH  A     5:58
 20 Oliver Cooney LincolnWel  A     5:59
 21 Ben Patrick LincolnWel  B     6:00
 22 Ben Sturgess StockportH  B     6:01
 23 Matthew Thompson Keighley&C  B     6:02
 24 Elliott Webb HalifaxHar     6:07
 25 Ethan Buckley DerbyAC  B     6:08
 26 Gregory Rory Warrington     6:09
 27 Jem Martin Hallamshir  B     6:10
 28 Leon Wilson Lancaster&     6:15
 29 Henry Copelin ValeRoyalA  A     6:15
 30 Liam Johnson StHelensSu     6:20
 31 Louis Stewart HolmfirthH  B     6:21
 32 Harry Bayman SalfordHar  B     6:28
 33 Edward Smith ValeRoyalA  B     6:29
 34 Joel Taylor EastCheshi  B     7:02

 - Under 11 Boys Stage 2 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ben Nutter BarnsleyAC  A     5:12    10:31 +  3
  2 Reece Levitt RotherhamH  A     5:18    10:32  0
  3 Ben Cronshaw WirralAc     5:34    11:04 +  5
  4 Matthew Peace BingleyHar     5:56    11:08 -  3
  5 Isaac Reed StockportH  A     5:51    11:11  0
  6 Ben Mourne LongwoodHa     5:34    11:13 +  5
  7 Finlay Petrucci Keighley&C  A     5:56    11:16 -  1
  8 Cole Wright EastCheshi  A     5:59    11:17 -  5
  9 Alfie Nicholls RotherhamH  B     5:37    11:18 +  3
 10 Tom Rouse DerbyAC  A     5:52    11:34 +  3
 11 Max Patrick LincolnWel  A     5:40    11:39 +  9
 12 Josh Lackie BarnsleyAC  B     6:08    11:42 -  3
 13 Bradley Snape Macclesfie     5:52    11:46 +  3
 14 Jacob Pryor Warrington     5:38    11:47 + 12
 15 Fletcher Wild CityOfShef     6:01    11:50 -  1
 16 Frankie Cusack SalfordHar  A     6:14    11:51 -  6
 17 Lewis Knight Rothwell&D     6:31    11:57 - 10
 18 Jack Sunderland HolmfirthH  A     6:01    11:59 +  1
 19 Daniel Reeve DoncasterA     6:04    12:01 -  1
 20 Joseph Spark SaleHarrie     6:22    12:13 -  5
 21 Elijah Graham SalfordHar  B     5:46    12:14 + 11
 22 Zach Earnshaw Lancaster&     6:00    12:15 +  6
 23 Evan Copeland Hallamshir  A     6:37    12:32 -  6
 24 Elam Hughes HalifaxHar     6:26    12:33  0

 25 Patrick Wood HolmfirthH  B     6:13    12:34 +  6
 26 Harvey Pompa LincolnWel  B     6:35    12:35 -  5
 27 Leo Dewsbury StockportH  B     6:35    12:36 -  5
 28 Luke Wilson StHelensSu     6:38    12:58 +  2
 29 Reilly Oconnell DerbyAC  B     7:01    13:09 -  4
 30 Elliot Cole ValeRoyalA  A     7:11    13:26 -  1
 31 Joe Johnson Hallamshir  B     7:41    13:51 -  4
 32 James Fifield ValeRoyalA  B     7:22    13:51 +  1
 33 Joel Harney EastCheshi  B     6:52    13:54 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 Ben Nutter BarnsleyAC  A     5:12
  2 Reece Levitt RotherhamH  A     5:18
  3 Ben Mourne LongwoodHa     5:34
  4 Ben Cronshaw WirralAc     5:34
  5 Alfie Nicholls RotherhamH  B     5:37
  6 Jacob Pryor Warrington     5:38
  7 Max Patrick LincolnWel  A     5:40
  8 Elijah Graham SalfordHar  B     5:46
  9 Isaac Reed StockportH  A     5:51
 10 Bradley Snape Macclesfie     5:52
 11 Tom Rouse DerbyAC  A     5:52

 - Under 11 Boys Stage 3 — Final Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Jonson Hughes BarnsleyAC  A     5:14    15:45  0
  2 Jake Parker RotherhamH  A     5:33    16:05  0
  3 Oberon Kearney WirralAc     5:29    16:33  0
  4 Joel Bowers EastCheshi  A     5:40    16:57 +  4
  5 William Askew BingleyHar     5:53    17:01 -  1
  6 Mateo Garrone StockportH  A     5:51    17:02 -  1
  7 Zak Dimitrijevic Keighley&C  A     5:54    17:10  0
  8 Jack Williams RotherhamH  B     5:54    17:12 +  1
  9 Riley Lynch LongwoodHa     6:11    17:24 -  3
 10 William Roberts Macclesfie     5:49    17:35 +  3
 11 Stanley Lowe DerbyAC  A     6:04    17:38 -  1
 12 Edward Scott LincolnWel  A     6:04    17:43 -  1
 13 Thomas Watts DoncasterA     5:46    17:47 +  6
 14 Jamie Stewart HolmfirthH  A     5:49    17:48 +  4
 15 Smith Oscar Warrington     6:02    17:49 -  1
 16 Joe Cox BarnsleyAC  B     6:17    17:59 -  4
 17 Joe Cammish SalfordHar  A     6:13    18:04 -  1
 18 Harrison Hatch Rothwell&D     6:11    18:08 -  1
 19 Ronan Maher Lancaster&     5:59    18:14 +  3
 20 Luke Kelly SaleHarrie     6:09    18:22  0
 21 Oscar Squires Hallamshir  A     6:00    18:32 +  2
 22 Christian Hawkins CityOfShef     6:46    18:36 -  7
 23 Gabriel Mullen StHelensSu     5:39    18:37 +  5

 24 Blake Wolstenholme SalfordHar  B     6:30    18:44 -  3
 25 Max Waddon LincolnWel  B     6:29    19:04 +  1
 26 Joel Hulley StockportH  B     6:41    19:17 +  1
 27 Edward Wolff HolmfirthH  B     6:45    19:19 -  2
 28 Maxim Johnson Hallamshir  B     6:01    19:52 +  3
 29 Tom Taylor ValeRoyalA  A     6:29    19:55 +  1
 30 Sam Holford DerbyAC  B     7:14    20:23 -  1
 31 Alfie Murray ValeRoyalA  B     6:33    20:24 +  1
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Jonson Hughes BarnsleyAC  A     5:14
  2 Oberon Kearney WirralAc     5:29
  3 Jake Parker RotherhamH  A     5:33
  4 Gabriel Mullen StHelensSu     5:39
  5 Joel Bowers EastCheshi  A     5:40
  6 Thomas Watts DoncasterA     5:46
  7 Jamie Stewart HolmfirthH  A     5:49
  8 William Roberts Macclesfie     5:49
  9 Mateo Garrone StockportH  A     5:51
 10 William Askew BingleyHar     5:53
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Northern Athletics Cross Country Relays
at Graves Park, Sheffield on       Saturday 21st October 20

Under 11 Boys  — Team Results — Final
(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.

  1 Barnsley AC  ‘A’    15:45
1 Elliot Briscoe (4)  5:19 2 Ben Nutter (1)  5:12
3 Jonson Hughes (1)  5:14
  2 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    16:05
1 George Browne (2)  5:14 2 Reece Levitt (2)  5:18
3 Jake Parker (2)  5:33
  3 Wirral Ac    16:33
1 Ben Grantham (8)  5:30 2 Ben Cronshaw (3)  5:34
3 Oberon Kearney (3)  5:29
  4 East Cheshire Harriers & Tames  ‘A’    16:57
1 Luke Carrington (3)  5:18 2 Cole Wright (8)  5:59
3 Joel Bowers (4)  5:40
  5 Bingley Harriers & Ac    17:01
1 Jake Monks (1)  5:12 2 Matthew Peace (4)  5:56
3 William Askew (5)  5:53
  6 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    17:02
1 Josh Garrone (5)  5:20 2 Isaac Reed (5)  5:51
3 Mateo Garrone (6)  5:51
  7 Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘A’    17:10
1 J Sadlertownsend (6)  5:20 2 Finlay Petrucci (7)  5:56
3 Zak Dimitrijevic (7)  5:54
  8 Rotherham Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    17:12
1 Luke Stables (12)  5:41 2 Alfie Nicholls (9)  5:37
3 Jack Williams (8)  5:54
  9 Longwood Harriers Ac    17:24
1 Tom White (11)  5:39 2 Ben Mourne (6)  5:34
3 Riley Lynch (9)  6:11
 10 Macclesfield Harriers & Ac    17:35
1 Finlay Pettie (16)  5:54 2 Bradley Snape (13)  5:52
3 William Roberts (10)  5:49
 11 Derby AC  ‘A’    17:38
1 William Wright (13)  5:42 2 Tom Rouse (10)  5:52
3 Stanley Lowe (11)  6:04
 12 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘A’    17:43
1 Oliver Cooney (20)  5:59 2 Max Patrick (11)  5:40
3 Edward Scott (12)  6:04
 13 Doncaster AC    17:47
1 Hugo Cullen (18)  5:57 2 Daniel Reeve (19)  6:04
3 Thomas Watts (13)  5:46
 14 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘A’    17:48
1 Harry Gilligan (19)  5:58 2 Jack Sunderland (18)  6:01
3 Jamie Stewart (14)  5:49
 15 Warrington A C    17:49
1 Gregory Rory (26)  6:09 2 Jacob Pryor (14)  5:38
3 Smith Oscar (15)  6:02
 16 Barnsley AC  ‘B’    17:59
1 Rocco Hughes (9)  5:34 2 Josh Lackie (12)  6:08
3 Joe Cox (16)  6:17
 17 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘A’    18:04
1 Jamie Barber (10)  5:37 2 Frankie Cusack (16)  6:14
3 Joe Cammish (17)  6:13
 18 Rothwell & District Harriers    18:08
1 Charlie Parker (7)  5:26 2 Lewis Knight (17)  6:31
3 Harrison Hatch (18)  6:11
 19 Lancaster & Morecambe Ac    18:14
1 Leon Wilson (28)  6:15 2 Zach Earnshaw (22)  6:00
3 Ronan Maher (19)  5:59
 20 Sale Harriers Manchester    18:22
1 Finlay Goddard (15)  5:51 2 Joseph Spark (20)  6:22
3 Luke Kelly (20)  6:09

 21 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘A’    18:32
1 Charlie Roebuck (17)  5:55 2 Evan Copeland (23)  6:37
3 Oscar Squires (21)  6:00
 22 City Of Sheffield & Dearne Ac    18:36
1 Elliott Reed (14)  5:49 2 Fletcher Wild (15)  6:01
3 Christian Hawkins (22)  6:46
 23 St Helens Sutton Ac    18:37
1 Liam Johnson (30)  6:20 2 Luke Wilson (28)  6:38
3 Gabriel Mullen (23)  5:39
 24 Salford Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    18:44
1 Harry Bayman (32)  6:28 2 Elijah Graham (21)  5:46
3 Blake Wolstenholme (24)  6:30
 25 Lincoln Wellington AC  ‘B’    19:04
1 Ben Patrick (21)  6:00 2 Harvey Pompa (26)  6:35
3 Max Waddon (25)  6:29
 26 Stockport Harriers & Ac  ‘B’    19:17
1 Ben Sturgess (22)  6:01 2 Leo Dewsbury (27)  6:35
3 Joel Hulley (26)  6:41
 27 Holmfirth Harriers Ac  ‘B’    19:19
1 Louis Stewart (31)  6:21 2 Patrick Wood (25)  6:13
3 Edward Wolff (27)  6:45
 28 Hallamshire Harriers Sheffield  ‘B’    19:52
1 Jem Martin (27)  6:10 2 Joe Johnson (31)  7:41
3 Maxim Johnson (28)  6:01
 29 Vale Royal Ac  ‘A’    19:55
1 Henry Copelin (29)  6:15 2 Elliot Cole (30)  7:11
3 Tom Taylor (29)  6:29
 30 Derby AC  ‘B’    20:23
1 Ethan Buckley (25)  6:08 2 Reilly Oconnell (29)  7:01
3 Sam Holford (30)  7:14
 31 Vale Royal Ac  ‘B’    20:24
1 Edward Smith (33)  6:29 2 James Fifield (32)  7:22
3 Alfie Murray (31)  6:33

Incomplete Teams:

Halifax Harriers & Ac
1 Elliott Webb (24)  6:07 2 Elam Hughes (24)  6:26

East Cheshire Harriers & Tames  ‘B’
1 Joel Taylor (34)  7:02 2 Joel Harney (33)  6:52

Keighley & Craven Ac  ‘B’
1 Matthew Thompson (23)  6:02

Fastest of all  legs

  1 Ben Nutter BarnsleyAC A     5:12
  = Jake Monks BingleyHar     5:12
  3 Jonson Hughes BarnsleyAC A     5:14
  = George Browne RotherhamH A     5:14
  5 Reece Levitt RotherhamH A     5:18
  = Luke Carrington EastCheshi A     5:18
  7 Elliot Briscoe BarnsleyAC A     5:19
  8 J Sadlertownsend Keighley&C A     5:20
  = Josh Garrone StockportH A     5:20
 10 Charlie Parker Rothwell&D     5:26


